
XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 015 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSR-106C(122)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2813904       BAMS NO: 160236            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45 
 
 
       COUNTY: BLAINE                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51                                            LENGTH:       4.9500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (P.C. CONCRETE) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-51: FROM 1.09 MILES EAST OF THE SH-58 SOUTH JUNCTION, 
                  EXTEND EAST NEAR CANTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,626,298.62      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-207C(054)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2882904       BAMS NO: 160213            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    220 
 
 
       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-22                                            LENGTH:       0.2830 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : SH-22: OVER BLUE RIVER, 3.3 MILES EAST OF THE JOHNSON COUNTY 
                  LINE NEAR CADDO. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,473,896.56      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO. 
                                                                      TULSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-209F(047)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2423917       BAMS NO: 160214            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: CANADIAN                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : I-35/I-40/MANNING ROAD: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION 
                  IV. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    374,638.60      CONTRACTOR   :       B & B CONSTRUCTION SERVICE J.T., INC. 
                                                                      CLAYTON OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-NBIP(500)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2433606       BAMS NO: 160215            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150 
 
 
       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-35/US-70                                       LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING 
 
       LOCATION : I-35/US-70: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION VII. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    753,500.00      CONTRACTOR   :       POSEIDON CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      CLEARWATER FL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-114B(185)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2411204       BAMS NO: 160163            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    350 
 
 
       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39                                            LENGTH:       5.3250 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : WIDEN, RESURFACE, AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : SH-39: FROM 2.0 MILES EAST OF US-77, EXTEND EAST NEAR 
                  LEXINGTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  9,699,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      MOORE OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 070 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSR-224C(002)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2914404       BAMS NO: 160216            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-164                                           LENGTH:       7.5000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-164: FROM THE SH-74 JUNCTION, EXTEND EAST NEAR COVINGTON. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,672,180.00      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      ENID OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSR-224C(038)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2963604       BAMS NO: 160217            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90 
 
 
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       6.7420 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-74:  FROM THE RAILROAD SOUTH OF THE SH-164 JUNCTION, 
                  EXTEND NORTH NEAR COVINGTON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,436,650.00      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 
                                                                      ENID OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-127C(177)DC                 J.P. NUMBER:2761404       BAMS NO: 160219            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: GRANT                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-132                                           LENGTH:       4.0200 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-132: FROM 4.0 MILES SOUTH OF SH-11, EXTEND NORTH NEAR 
                  HAWLEY. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    979,330.00      CONTRACTOR   :       EVANS & ASSOCIATES CONST. CO., INC. 
                                                                      PONCA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 105 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSR-229N(008)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2962704       BAMS NO: 160237        COMPLETION DATE:  November 15, 2016 
 
 
       COUNTY: HARMON                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-62                                            LENGTH:       6.0200 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : US-62: FROM THE TEXAS STATE LINE, EXTEND EAST NEAR HOLLIS. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,069,885.69      CONTRACTOR   :       CASWELL CONTRACTING, INC. 
                                                                      ELK CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-233C(026)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3008104       BAMS NO: 160220            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45 
 
 
       COUNTY: JACKSON                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-159)                             LENGTH:       2.0200 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-159):  FROM US-283, EXTEND EAST NEAR ALTUS. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    637,339.48      CONTRACTOR   :       T & G CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      LAWTON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-NBIP(501)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2423906       BAMS NO: 160222            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: I-40/US-60                                       LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING 
 
       LOCATION : I-40/US-60: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    455,004.00      CONTRACTOR   :       OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC. 
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-237C(032)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:3046104       BAMS NO: 160223            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: KINGFISHER              HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (NS-274)                             LENGTH:       0.1890 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-274): OVER KINGFISHER CREEK, 0.9 MILES SOUTH 
                  OF SH-3 NEAR KINGFISHER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    858,178.58      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-240N(047)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2702404       BAMS NO: 160225            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    500 
                ACNHPP-140N(171)SS                          2634704 
 
 
       COUNTY: LEFLORE                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-59                                            LENGTH:       0.6030 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES AND BRIDGE REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-59:  OVER SHAWNEE CR, SHAWNEE CR OVERFLOW, CEDAR CR AND 
                  CEDAR CR OVERFLOW, 2.6 AND 5.6 MI NW OF US-259 NEAR PAGE. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,387,542.40      CONTRACTOR   :       C-GAWF CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                      HENRYETTA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190 
 
    PROJECT NO.:MC-244B(051)                    J.P. NUMBER:3247704       BAMS NO: 160227            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     21 
 
 
       COUNTY: MCCLAIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39                                            LENGTH:       5.8600 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-39: FROM 75 FEET WEST OF THE SH-59 SOUTH JUNCTION, 
                  EXTEND EAST NEAR PURCELL. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    643,576.30      CONTRACTOR   :       MARKWELL PAVING COMPANY, INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 210 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-247C(016)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2834604       BAMS NO: 160229            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: MAJOR                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.2460 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-256): FROM 2.9 MILES NORTH OF US-412, EXTEND 
                  NORTH NEAR CLEO SPRINGS. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    945,731.86      CONTRACTOR   :       SEWELL BROS., INC. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 225 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-255F(378)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:3102304       BAMS NO: 160148            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: MULTIPLE LOCATIONS                               LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : PAVEMENT REHABILITATION 
 
       LOCATION : I-35/US-77/SH-74/SH-132/SH-152: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS 
                  IN DIVISION IV. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,555,819.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO. 
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SAP-255N(398)                   J.P. NUMBER:3254904       BAMS NO: 160230            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     10 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : I-40: VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE OVER CHOCTAW ROAD, 1.20 MILES 
                  EAST OF I-240 IN OKLAHOMA CITY. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     44,796.50      CONTRACTOR   :       B & B CONSTRUCTION SERVICE J.T., INC. 
                                                                      CLAYTON OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 235 
 
    PROJECT NO.:HSIPIG-255H(366)TR              J.P. NUMBER:3238404       BAMS NO: 160205            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30 
 
 
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35/I-40/I-44/I-240                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT (IMPACT ATTENUATORS) 
 
       LOCATION : I-35/I-40/I-44/I-240: AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION IV. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    275,254.00      CONTRACTOR   :       JLT CONTRACTING, LLC 
                                                                      CUSHING OK 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSP-160B(190)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2636904       BAMS NO: 160231        COMPLETION DATE:  September 30, 201 
 
 
       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51                                            LENGTH:       0.3530 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-51 (6TH AVENUE): OVER BOOMER CREEK, 0.02 MILES WEST OF 
                  THE US-177 (PERKINS ROAD) INTERSECTION IN STILLWATER. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,354,181.48      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC 
                                                                      EDMOND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 255 
 
    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-267D(054)RB                J.P. NUMBER:3004304       BAMS NO: 160238            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: SEMINOLE                HIGHWAY NO.: EW-137                                           LENGTH:       0.1500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-137): OVER MUD CREEK, 0.8 MILES EAST OF 
                  SH-9A NEAR KONAWA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    472,683.20      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC. 
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACNHPP-008N(087)SS              J.P. NUMBER:2944704       BAMS NO: 160233            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
 
 
       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-54                                            LENGTH:       0.0550 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : US-54: OVER PONY CREEK, 10.8 MILES NORTHEAST OF THE SH-3 
                  JUNCTION NEAR GUYMON. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,354,334.20      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO. 
                                                                      NEWTON KS 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                           LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 AWARD DATE = 07/11/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 265 
 
    PROJECT NO.:ACSTP-270C(022)SS               J.P. NUMBER:2944804       BAMS NO: 160239            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-95                                            LENGTH:       0.2030 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES 
 
       LOCATION : SH-95: OVER GOFF CREEK, 7.1 MILES NORTH OF THE US-64 
                  JUNCTION NEAR EVA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,462,399.16      CONTRACTOR   :       BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO. 
                                                                      NEWTON KS 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 270 
 
    PROJECT NO.:STP-272B(175)IG                 J.P. NUMBER:2932304       BAMS NO: 160234            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.3500 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
 
       LOCATION : CITY STREET (111TH STREET): AT THE INTERSECTION OF MINGO 
                  ROAD IN THE CITY OF BIXBY. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,287,134.01      CONTRACTOR   :       TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION ARKANSAS, LLC 
                                                                      CATOOSA OK 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 280 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SAP-272N(166)                   J.P. NUMBER:3250204       BAMS NO: 160235            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:      7 
 
 
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-169                                           LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR 
 
       LOCATION : US-169: VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE OVER EAST PINE STREET, 
                  0.8 MILES NORTH OF THE I-244 JUNCTION IN TULSA. 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     47,750.00      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 050 
 
    PROJECT NO.:BSAP-213N(015)FM                J.P. NUMBER:3168804       BAMS NO: 160083            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    270 
 
       COUNTY: CIMARRON                HIGHWAY NO.: US-56                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : WEIGH STATION 
 
       LOCATION : US-56:  BOISE CITY WEIGH STATION, 0.7 MILES WEST OF US-287. 
 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   : 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 090 
 
    PROJECT NO.:SSR-224C(002)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2914404C      BAMS NO: 160218            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120 
                SSR-224C(038)SR                             2963604C 
 
       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-164/SH-74                                     LENGTH:       7.5000 MILES 
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT) 
 
       LOCATION : SH-164: FROM THE SH-74 JUNCTION, EXTEND EAST NEAR COVINGTON. 
                  SH-74:  FROM RAILROAD S OF SH-164 JCT, EXT N NEAR COVINGTON. 
                      SSR-224C(038)SR 
 
       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   : 
 



XCOAWARD 
 
 
 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS 
                                                      LETTING DATE = 06/16/16 
 
 
 
 
                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 47,867,103.64 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  7,182,805.99 
                                                                           ================ 
 
                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00 
                                                                           ================ 
 


